
18 28 February 1985 EXCALIBUR FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

COURSE NAME/NUMBER TIME DAY/DATE BUILDING ROOM COURSE NAME/NUMBER TIME DAY/DATE BUILDING ROOM

Stong College Tutorial Vanier College Tutorial
AS 1800.06A 12noon - 3:00pm Monday, April 22 AS 1690.06 

AS 1800.06 
AS 1910.06

Curtis 12noon - 2:00pm 
12noon - 3:00pm 
3:30pm - 5:30pm

A,D Monday, April 15 
Monday, April 22 
Monday, April 22

Founders
Curtis
Curtis

203
. A,DTheatre 110

FA 1200.06A.B, 8:30am - 11:30am Wednesday, May 1 Curtis DC,D
Visual ArtsFA 1500.06 

FA 2150.04 (W) 
FA 2200.06A.B 
FA 3200.06A.B 
FA 3320.06

3:30pm - 6:30pm 
8:30am - 11:30am 
12noon - 3:00pm 
8:30am - 11:30am 
12noon - 3:00pm

Monday, April 29 
Monday, May 6 
Tuesday, April 16 
Friday, April 19 
Monday, April 15

Stedman
Stedman
Curtis
Stedman
Curtis

A
B FA 1110.06 

FA 2560.06 
FA 2620.06 
FA 3570.03 (W)

12noon - 3:00pm 
12noon - 2:30pm 
8:30am - 11:00am 
8:30am - 10:00am

Thursday, April 18 
Wednesday, April 24 
Thursday, April 25 
Monday, April 29

K Stedman 
Stedman 
Stedman 
Fine Arts
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